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SMU vs TCU Men's Dual - 11/12/2014

SMU vs. TCU Men's Dual

Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATCU1 1:31.12

Robinson, Cooper W SR Story, Ford F JR

Hills, Garrett E SO Mangus, Josh L SR

23.40 25.22 20.6321.87

ASMU2 1:34.03

Krzyzaniak, Bartosz FR Ackman, Matthew M FR

Wells, Tucker J SO Gibson, Justin A JR

23.26 26.02 21.2123.54

BTCU3 1:35.08

Powell, Jake N SO Hall, Destin L FR

Spallas, Matt N FR Hearl, Chris R SO

23.97 26.91 21.1223.08

CTCU4 1:38.07

Nezami, Darian B FR Adshead, Mitchell A SR

Whelan, Ryan J FR Beri, Jonah N FR

24.97 27.43 21.9723.70

CSMU5 1:38.94

Bertelsman, Justin T FR Dorsey, Bradley M FR

Camp, Jacob L FR Logan, Thomas B FR

25.39 28.50 20.7724.28

BSMU6 1:39.27

Fowler, Michael E FR Corley, Hayden H SO

Li, Mingyang D FR Hook, Nicholas T SO

25.60 27.78 21.6224.27

 
#2  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU SRStenfjord, Thor J1 9:37.34

25.95 28.47 29.0529.05

29.13 29.34 29.35 28.90

29.11 29.44 29.35 29.34

29.46 29.25 29.39 28.85

29.42 28.73 28.60 27.16

TCU FRDobbs, Connor A2 9:40.39

26.87 29.00 30.3129.75

28.56 28.97 29.33 29.42

28.19 28.82 29.47 29.44

28.65 28.85 29.71 29.46

28.66 28.96 29.94 28.03

TCU FRPink, Owen J3 9:42.68

26.32 28.70 29.5629.30

29.55 29.66 29.57 29.51

29.38 29.31 29.49 29.36

29.19 29.44 29.55 29.21

29.40 29.43 29.23 27.52

SMU SRAndonie, Gabo4 9:53.06

25.83 28.72 29.1129.06

29.01 29.19 29.12 29.10

29.42 29.68 29.61 30.12

30.49 30.79 30.75 30.86

30.87 30.78 30.81 29.74

SMU FRLux, Kyle R5 10:09.52

26.33 29.44 30.3829.79

29.40 29.65 29.91 30.50

30.61 30.94 30.98 31.13

31.75 31.61 32.00 31.92

31.29 31.16 30.44 30.29

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU JRSzilagyi, Adam1 1:42.51

24.18 26.57 25.2526.51

TCU SRArispe, Sebastian2 1:42.84

24.15 26.58 25.1926.92

SMU JRHolloway, Eastman G3 1:43.70

23.80 25.40 28.2026.30

TCU SRVan Allen, August R4 1:44.11

24.48 26.21 26.3427.08

SMU SOColket, Matthew H5 1:44.16

24.01 26.27 26.8926.99

SMU SOColket, Thomas B6 1:46.29

24.86 27.35 26.9027.18

TCU FRWhelan, Ryan J7 x1:46.53

25.13 26.93 27.0927.38

SMU FRMagruder, Grayson T8 x1:48.20

25.38 27.77 27.2227.83

 
#4  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMU JRStraughan, Samuel M1 49.73

24.20 25.53

TCU SRRobinson, Cooper W2 49.83

24.06 25.77

SMU FRKrzyzaniak, Bartosz3 51.14

25.00 26.14

TCU SOPowell, Jake N4 51.63

24.88 26.75

TCU SRMangus, Josh L5 52.02

25.25 26.77

TCU FRNezami, Darian B6 x53.01

26.20 26.81

SMU FRBertelsman, Justin T7 53.84

26.25 27.59

SMU FRFowler, Michael E8 x54.95

26.51 28.44

SMU SRMcCann, Marshall J9 x57.74

27.32 30.42

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU JRStory, Ford F1 56.01

26.12 29.89

SMU FRAckman, Matthew M2 57.07

27.05 30.02

TCU SORemetta, John R3 58.91

27.88 31.03

SMU FRPopov, Stefan N4 59.24

28.00 31.24

TCU FRHall, Destin L5 59.64

27.95 31.69

TCU SOSchmitzberger, Evan J6 x59.97

28.00 31.97

SMU SOCorley, Hayden H7 1:00.00

28.48 31.52

SMU FRLi, Mingyang D8 x1:00.44

28.73 31.71

TCU FRBeri, Jonah N9 x1:00.99

29.33 31.66

SMU SRLara, Pablo A10 x1:08.42

32.53 35.89

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU FRHunnicutt, Carlos A1 1:51.47

25.51 28.72 28.4928.75

SMU SRRauth, Tyler J2 1:52.45

26.02 28.95 28.7428.74

TCU FRSpallas, Matt N3 1:52.82

26.20 29.24 29.0728.31

SMU SOWells, Tucker J4 1:55.11

25.86 29.15 30.1929.91

TCU JRRattray, Cameron J5 1:55.97

26.35 29.32 30.7129.59

SMU FRHejny, Tristan M6 1:59.44

27.14 29.82 31.5230.96

SMU FRBryant, Max H7 x1:59.79

26.41 29.71 32.9930.68

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU SOHills, Garrett E1 21.09

TCU JRNix, Corey J2 21.20

SMU SOCerkovnik, Ziga3 21.28

SMU FRLogan, Thomas B4 21.59

SMU JRGibson, Justin A5 21.73

TCU SOHearl, Chris R6 21.79

SMU SOHook, Nicholas T7 x21.81

SMU FRDorsey, Bradley M8 x22.00

 
#8  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SMUBurnett, Devin1 362.78

TCU SRBradley, Ricky L2 290.32

SMUMeinceke, Parker3 289.95

SMUBunn, David4 268.72

TCU SRStegeman, Joseph B5 251.40

SMUPitts, Dan6 x245.17

TCU SRMuller, Curtis7 231.30

TCU SRFolan, Evan8 x161.39

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU JRNix, Corey J*1 46.13

22.18 23.95

TCU SRMangus, Josh L*1 46.13

1:10.82
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SMU vs. TCU Men's Dual

Results
(#9  Men 100 Yard Free)

SMU SOCerkovnik, Ziga3 46.17

22.32 23.85

TCU SOHills, Garrett E4 46.36

21.96 24.40

SMU JRGibson, Justin A5 47.64

22.75 24.89

TCU JRSzilagyi, Adam6 x47.79

23.23 24.56

SMU SOHook, Nicholas T7 47.91

23.57 24.34

SMU SOColket, Matthew H8 x48.48

23.78 24.70

SMU FRMagruder, Grayson T9 x49.28

23.78 25.50

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU SRRobinson, Cooper W1 1:47.18

25.26 26.72 27.5527.65

SMU FRKrzyzaniak, Bartosz2 1:53.24

27.04 28.69 28.6728.84

TCU SOHearl, Chris R3 1:53.84

26.39 28.80 28.9029.75

SMU FRBertelsman, Justin T4 1:57.01

27.59 29.33 29.7530.34

TCU SOPowell, Jake N5 1:57.10

27.61 29.69 29.3330.47

SMU SOColket, Thomas B6 2:00.70

28.23 30.65 30.1231.70

SMU SRMcCann, Marshall J7 x2:06.35

28.89 31.40 33.3332.73

SMU FRFowler, Michael E8 x2:07.36

27.90 31.34 34.8433.28

 
#11  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMU FRAckman, Matthew M1 2:04.10

27.87 31.54 32.3432.35

TCU SORemetta, John R2 2:05.16

28.44 31.52 32.9132.29

TCU SRAdshead, Mitchell A3 2:06.65

28.92 32.11 33.2632.36

TCU FRHall, Destin L4 2:07.76

29.38 32.07 33.4032.91

SMU FRPopov, Stefan N5 2:10.10

29.05 32.92 34.1633.97

SMU SOCorley, Hayden H6 2:12.89

30.99 33.08 34.9933.83

TCU SOSchmitzberger, Evan J7 x2:14.89

30.65 34.28 35.1734.79

TCU FRBeri, Jonah N8 x2:17.02

30.16 34.81 36.2535.80

SMU FRLi, Mingyang D9 x2:17.57

31.24 35.00 35.9235.41

SMU SRLara, Pablo A10 x2:27.83

33.10 37.35 38.9738.41

 
#12  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU SRStenfjord, Thor J1 4:35.70

25.22 27.66 28.3727.98

28.48 27.81 27.62 27.79

27.59 27.18

SMU JRHolloway, Eastman G2 4:39.95

25.32 27.01 27.9127.46

27.99 28.17 28.44 28.77

28.84 30.04

TCU FRDobbs, Connor A3 4:40.30

26.40 28.63 28.6028.80

28.41 28.36 28.00 28.35

28.17 26.58

TCU JRRattray, Cameron J4 4:42.92

26.31 27.79 29.0928.10

28.87 28.68 28.52 28.58

28.80 28.18

TCU FRPink, Owen J5 x4:45.71

26.59 28.58 29.2329.32

29.11 28.67 28.65 28.73

28.99 27.84

TCU SRArispe, Sebastian6 x4:47.50

25.58 28.05 28.8528.60

28.99 29.46 29.88 29.90

29.85 28.34

SMU SRAndonie, Gabo7 4:50.05

25.61 28.43 29.4028.92

29.78 29.80 29.85 29.78

29.91 28.57

SMU FRBryant, Max H8 4:55.30

26.24 28.78 29.8729.55

29.93 30.20 30.00 30.46

30.21 30.06

SMU FRLux, Kyle R9 x4:56.64

25.81 28.64 29.3629.64

29.81 30.40 30.49 30.69

30.93 30.87

 
#13  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMU JRStraughan, Samuel M1 49.54

22.93 26.61

TCU JRSzilagyi, Adam2 50.45

23.86 26.59

TCU FRHunnicutt, Carlos A3 50.94

24.09 26.85

SMU SRRauth, Tyler J4 51.22

24.41 26.81

TCU FRSpallas, Matt N5 51.38

24.25 27.13

SMU SOCerkovnik, Ziga6 52.10

24.48 27.62

TCU FRWhelan, Ryan J7 x53.46

25.08 28.38

TCU FRNezami, Darian B8 x54.52

25.11 29.41

SMU FRCamp, Jacob L9 x56.98

26.11 30.87

 
#14  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SMUBurnett, Devin1 365.85

TCU SRBradley, Ricky L2 314.78

SMUMeinceke, Parker3 311.71

SMUPitts, Dan4 304.88

SMUBunn, David5 x271.51

TCU SRStegeman, Joseph B6 253.87

TCU SRMuller, Curtis7 242.10

TCU SRFolan, Evan8 x175.49

 
#15  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TCU SRRobinson, Cooper W1 1:52.58

24.67 27.44 26.3634.11

SMU FRAckman, Matthew M*2 1:52.79

24.23 29.30 27.1132.15

TCU FRHunnicutt, Carlos A*2 1:52.79

24.65 29.52 26.1332.49

TCU SRAdshead, Mitchell A4 1:55.29

25.95 29.30 27.4532.59

SMU SOWells, Tucker J5 1:56.91

25.18 29.98 28.4033.35

TCU SORemetta, John R6 x1:58.93

25.62 32.32 28.1732.82

SMU SRMcCann, Marshall J7 2:07.62

27.03 31.54 30.3338.72

SMU SOColket, Thomas B8 x2:10.17

26.44 31.24 34.5937.90

SMU SRLara, Pablo A9 x2:10.64

27.54 34.05 31.2337.82

 
#16  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASMU1 3:04.00

Straughan, Samuel M JR Rauth, Tyler J SR

Krzyzaniak, Bartosz FR Cerkovnik, Ziga SO

22.34 46.40 46.7822.62

21.95 45.59 21.44 45.23

CSMU2 3:09.15

Dorsey, Bradley M FR Magruder, Grayson T FR

Colket, Matthew H SO Andonie, Gabo SR

22.82 47.80 46.9522.24

22.18 46.98 22.87 47.42

BSMU3 3:15.97

Logan, Thomas B FR Holloway, Eastman G JR

Gibson, Justin A JR Hook, Nicholas T SO

23.56 49.05 49.2223.29

23.65 48.91 23.03 48.79
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Results
(#16  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

ATCU--- X3:03.79

Szilagyi, Adam JR Mangus, Josh L SR

Nix, Corey J JR Hills, Garrett E SO

22.63 47.01 45.9421.36

21.39 45.45 21.89 45.39

BTCU--- X3:09.05

Hearl, Chris R SO Stenfjord, Thor J SR

Arispe, Sebastian SR Van Allen, August R SR

23.03 47.85 47.2922.57

21.98 46.13 22.82 47.78

CTCU--- X3:15.20

Beri, Jonah N FR Dobbs, Connor A FR

Pink, Owen J FR Nezami, Darian B FR

23.56 48.36 50.0523.91

23.08 48.44 23.64 48.35

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Texas Christian University 173.5

2. Southern Methodist University 126.5


